
(PLEASE NOTE: SENIOR STUDENT-ATHLETES ARE FREE OF CHARGE & DO NOT NEED A TICKET)

NAMES OF ATTENDEES:

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUESTS FOR ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY: 

PARENTS OF GRADUATING SENIORS ONLY - PLEASE INCLUDE 
YOUR SENIOR STUDENT-ATHLETE’S NAME & SPORT:

RSVPRSVP
2017 Gary Walters ’67 PVC Awards Banquet 2017 Gary Walters ’67 PVC Awards Banquet 

TICKETSTICKETS

TICKETS ARE NOT TAX-DEDUCTIBLE

TOTAL NO. OF TICKETS:  X $50 =

(PLEASE NOTE NAME)

Please note: Seating is assigned.  
Student-athletes will be seated with family and team members.

PLEASE RSVP BY MAY 19



2017 Gary Walters ’67 PVC Awards Banquet 2017 Gary Walters ’67 PVC Awards Banquet 
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIESSPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Lifetime Membership & Table Sponsorship - $5,000Lifetime Membership & Table Sponsorship - $5,000
includes Lifetime Membership to the PVC, in addition to all of the benefi ts 
of the below Banquet Table Sponsorship. Lifetime Membership is the PVC’s 

highest donor distinction and grants annual membership for life
(NOTE: this sponsorship opportunity is available this year only in recognition of the 

20th year of the PVC; honorary Lifetime Membership requests are accepted) 

Banquet Table Sponsorship - $1,000Banquet Table Sponsorship - $1,000
includes all eight seats/tickets, recognition in the event program 

and your table name prominently displayed on the table

Letter Sweater Sponsorship - $150Letter Sweater Sponsorship - $150
includes recognition in the event program and on a postcard which 

will be presented to a graduating student-athlete upon receiving 
their Princeton letter sweater - does not include event tickets

LIFETIME MEMBERSHIP TABLE SPONSORSHIPS:  

BANQUET TABLE SPONSORSHIPS:   

LETTER SWEATER SPONSORSHIPS: 

SPONSORSHIP TOTAL:   

ATTENDING?    YES      NO     ASSOCIATED SPORT:

X $5,000 =

X $1,000 =

X $150 =



Please list your table guest names above.
If you do not know the names, but are planning to use all 

spots, please write in TBD - we will hold these seats for you. 

Please note: in order to avoid empty tables, all unreserved 
seats will be fi lled with other banquet attendees.

If you would like to donate the table for use by the PVC (to 
seat senior student-athletes), please indicate for what sport 

you would like the table used.

Lifetime Membership & Table Sponsorships and Lifetime Membership & Table Sponsorships and 

Banquet Table Sponsorships include EIGHT seats/tickets.Banquet Table Sponsorships include EIGHT seats/tickets.

TABLE GUEST NAMES (PLEASE LIST CLASS YEAR WHERE APPLICABLE):

2017 Gary Walters ’67 PVC Awards Banquet 2017 Gary Walters ’67 PVC Awards Banquet 
TABLE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIESTABLE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

TABLE NAME (WILL APPEAR IN EVENT PROGRAM):



2017 Gary Walters ’67 PVC Awards Banquet 2017 Gary Walters ’67 PVC Awards Banquet 
PAYMENT INFORMATIONPAYMENT INFORMATION

Please make checks payable to the Princeton Varsity Club.
To pay by credit card, please fi ll out the form below.

TICKET TOTAL (PAGE 1):

SPONSORSHIP TOTAL (PAGE 2):  

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:     

(SENIOR STUDENT-ATHLETES ARE FREE OF CHARGE)

NAME ON CREDIT CARD:

BILLING ADDRESS:
CITY: STATE: ZIP:

CREDIT CARD TYPE (PLEASE CIRCLE) :

SIGNATURE (required for credit cards):

TOTAL TO CHARGE TO CREDIT CARD = 

SPONSORSHIPS ARE TAX-DEDUCTIBLE TO THE EXTENT ALLOWED BY LAW

VISA        MASTERCARD        AMEX        

EXP DATE:

CREDIT CARD NUMBER: 


